Line Up
North Terrace Y7 & 8

Hard Court Y9

Line Up
North Terrace Y8

Line Up
North Terrace Y7
Hard Court Y9

| Monday

08.00 Breakfast

08.25 House Line Up
Science Hard Court N Terrace

Tutor

Whole School Assembly - KSH

08.45
1
(60 mins)
09.45
2
(60 mins)
1045 Break 15 mins)
All Years
11.00
3
(60 mins)
12.00 Lunch (25 mins)
Years 8 & 10
4
12.25 (60 mins)
4
1300/ (60 mins) Lunch (25 mins)
Years 7,9 & 11

13.25
5

(60 mins)

14.25
Tutor

14.45 Teacher Recall
14.55 Period 6 &

After School

Enrichment Activities

| Tuesday

08.00 Breakfast

08.25 House Line Up
Science Hard Court N Terrace

Tutor
08.45
1
(60 mins)
09.45
2
(60 mins)
1045 Break 15 mins)
All Years
11.00
3
(60 mins)
1200  Lunch (25 mins)
Years 8 & 10
4
12.25 (60 mins)
4
13.00/ (60 mins) Lunch (25 mins)
Years 7,9 & 11
13.25
Tutor
Teacher Recall
14.25
Staff Training, Coaching
&
14.45 Curriculum Development
14.55

Note: Students should attend at least one Period 6 or enrichment activity per week.

08.00
08.25

08.45

09.45

10.45

11.00

12.00

12.25

13.00

13.25

14.25

14.45

14.55

Shape of the School Day

2022-2023

| Wednesday |

Breakfast

House Line Up
Science Hard Court N Terrace

Tutor
House Assembly - KSH

1
(60 mins)

2
(60 mins)

Break 15 mins)
All Years

3
(60 mins)

Lunch (25 mins)
Years 8 & 10
4
(60 mins)

4
(60 mins)

Lunch (25 mins)
Years 7,9 & 11

5
(60 mins)

Tutor

Teacher Recall

Period 6 &
After School
Enrichment Activities

08.00
08.25

08.45

09.45

1045

11.00

12.00

12.25

13.00

13.25

14.05

1445

14.55

| Thursday

Breakfast

House Line Up
Science Hard Court N Terrace

Tutor

House Assembly - KSH

1
(60 mins)

2
(60 mins)

Break 15 mins)
All Years

3
(60 mins)

Lunch (25 mins)
Years 8 & 10
4
(60 mins)

4
(60 mins)

Lunch (25 mins)
Years 7,9 & 11

5
(40 mins)

PD

Teacher Recall

Period 6 &
After School
Enrichment Activities

08.00
08.25

08.45

09.45

10.45

11.00

12.00

12.25

13.00

13.25

14.25

14.45

14.55

| Friday |
Breakfast

House Line Up
Science Hard Court N Terrace

Tutor

House Assembly - KSH

1
(60 mins)

2
(60 mins)

Break 15 mins)
All Years

3
(60 mins)

Lunch (25 mins)
Years 8 & 10
4
(60 mins)

4
(60 mins)

Lunch (25 mins)
Years 7,9 & 11

5
(60 mins)

Tutor

Teacher Recall

Period 6 &
After School
Enrichment Activities

18/05/2023



